
Moana Pool

Friday, 5 June 2026 ~ Sunday, 7 June 2026

2026 South Island Championship

Detailed Results

Dunedin

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 1 Poolside

Julie Clinton (2015) -- IDC 1

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 48.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 71.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 94.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 119.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Jade [937] Ward (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 2

101A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 92.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 116.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Emily McAndrew (2015) -- Diving Otakou 3

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 62.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 83.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 107.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Gwendolen McNaught (2016) -- Diving Otakou 4

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 43.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 85.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 107.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Jossi Broad (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 5

101A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 45.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 63.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 83.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 103.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 1 Poolside

Edward Lowings (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 1

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 45.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 87.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 109.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Eve Cooper (2014) -- Diving Otakou 2

101A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 80.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 101.50  Backward Jump Half Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 1 Poolside

Zain El Sarraf (2013) -- Canterbury Diving 3

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 77.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 98.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 2 Poolside

Elizabeth Elizabeth (2015) -- Canterbury diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 49.00  Inward Dive

210B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 74.50  Backward Wedge

201B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 99.00  Back Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 125.50  Back Dive

Elodie Gear (2016) -- Canterbury 2

101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 51.50  Inward Dive

210B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 76.50  Backward Wedge

201B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 97.50  Back Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 118.00  Back Dive

Eden Lancaster (2015) -- diving Otago 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

401B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Inward Dive

210B 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 67.50  Backward Wedge

201B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 90.50  Back Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 116.00  Back Dive

Goldie Pryce (2015) -- Canterbury Diving club 4

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.50  Inward Dive

210B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 70.00  Backward Wedge

201B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 92.00  Back Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 115.00  Back Dive

Imogen Grimshaw (2015) -- Canterbury Diving 5

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

401B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 46.00  Inward Dive

210B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 70.50  Backward Wedge

201B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 93.00  Back Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 113.00  Back Dive

Isabel Lee (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

401B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Inward Dive

210B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 65.50  Backward Wedge

201B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 85.50  Back Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 105.00  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 2 Poolside

Phoebe Collie (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 46.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 69.50  Backward Wedge



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 2 Poolside

301B 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 92.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 116.00  Back Dive

Pankhuri de Vries (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 2

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 70.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 93.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 115.00  Back Dive

Mila Chapman (2013) -- Canterbury diving Club 3

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 45.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 68.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 92.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 114.50  Back Dive

Phoebe Harris (2014) -- Canterbury Diving Club 4

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 46.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 68.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 91.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 113.50  Back Dive

Piper Velte (2014) -- Diving Otakou 5

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 62.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 83.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 100.50  Back Dive

Zaia Ormandy (2013) -- Canterbury 6

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 59.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 77.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 8.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 99.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 1 1m

Julie Clinton (2015) -- IDC 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 49.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 94.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 118.00  Backward Lineup

Jade [937] Ward (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 91.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 113.50  Backward Lineup

Emily McAndrew (2015) -- Diving Otakou 3=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 86.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 108.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 1 1m

Gwendolen McNaught (2016) -- Diving Otakou 3=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 86.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 108.00  Backward Lineup

Jossi Broad (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 79.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 100.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 1 1m

Edward Lowings (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 89.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 111.50  Backward Lineup

Eve Cooper (2014) -- Diving Otakou 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 84.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 108.00  Backward Lineup

Zain El Sarraf (2013) -- Canterbury Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 59.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 79.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 98.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 2 1m

Imogen Grimshaw (2015) -- Canterbury Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 99.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 127.00  Backward Jump

Elodie Gear (2016) -- Canterbury 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 46.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.5     26.5 26.50 73.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 100.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 125.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 2 1m

Goldie Pryce (2015) -- Canterbury Diving club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 70.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 119.50  Backward Jump

Elizabeth Elizabeth (2015) -- Canterbury diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 89.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 113.00  Backward Jump

Isabel Lee (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 87.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 111.00  Backward Jump

Eden Lancaster (2015) -- diving Otago 6

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 63.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 83.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 103.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 2 1m

Phoebe Collie (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 46.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 10.0 8.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 10.0 9.0 10.0     29.0 29.00 127.00  Backward Jump

Mila Chapman (2013) -- Canterbury diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 10.0     28.5 28.50 96.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 120.50  Backward Jump

Pankhuri de Vries (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 90.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 113.50  Backward Jump

Phoebe Harris (2014) -- Canterbury Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 113.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 2 1m

Zaia Ormandy (2013) -- Canterbury 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.00  Backward Jump

Piper Velte (2014) -- Diving Otakou 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 56.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 76.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 95.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 3 1m

Ella Densie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 66.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.50  Forward Dive

Layla Thomas (2015) -- Diving Otakau 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 41.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 64.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 83.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 108.50  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 3 1m

Addie Grimshaw (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

100B 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 10.0 9.0 10.0     29.0 29.00 78.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 105.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 128.50  Forward Dive

Annabel Dutton (2010) -- Canterbury 2

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 74.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 100.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 124.50  Forward Dive

Bailey Parish (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 3

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5     27.0 27.00 49.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 71.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 94.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 121.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 3 1m

Alexis D`Auvergne (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 4

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 74.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 96.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 120.50  Forward Dive

Lena Moreels (2013) -- Canterbury diving 5

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 49.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 73.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 96.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.00  Forward Dive

Georgia Morrison (2013) -- Diving Otakaou 6

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 70.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 93.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 115.00  Forward Dive

Iya Gear (2013) -- Canterbury 7

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 67.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 90.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 109.50  Forward Dive

Camille Mirosa (2014) -- Diving otakou 8

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 40.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 78.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 101.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 4 1m

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 40.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 58.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 79.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 98.00  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 4 1m

Abbie Ramsay (2012) -- Invercargill Diving 1

101B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 68.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 90.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 112.00  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 4 1m

Nina Smith (2013) -- Invercargill 2

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 61.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 79.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 101.00  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 1 3m

Julie Clinton (2015) -- IDC 1

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 10.0     27.5 27.50 52.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 75.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 96.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 118.00  Forward Lineup

Jossi Broad (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 2

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 93.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 117.00  Forward Lineup

Isabel Lee (2016) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 93.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 115.00  Forward Lineup

Jade [937] Ward (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 4

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 63.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 84.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 107.00  Forward Lineup

Emily McAndrew (2015) -- Diving Otakou 5

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 83.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 103.00  Forward Lineup

Gwendolen McNaught (2016) -- Diving Otakou 6

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 79.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 98.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 1 3m

Eve Cooper (2014) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 66.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 1 3m

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 111.50  Forward Lineup

Edward Lowings (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 2

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 86.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 107.50  Forward Lineup

Zain El Sarraf (2013) -- Canterbury Diving 3

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 81.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 102.50  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 2 3m

Elodie Gear (2016) -- Canterbury 1

100B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 49.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5     29.0 29.00 78.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 101.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 128.50  Forward Lineup

Imogen Grimshaw (2015) -- Canterbury Diving 2

100B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.0     28.0 28.00 52.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 79.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 104.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 124.50  Forward Lineup

Goldie Pryce (2015) -- Canterbury Diving club 3

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0     28.5 28.50 74.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 98.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 121.00  Forward Lineup

Elizabeth Elizabeth (2015) -- Canterbury diving Club 4

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 45.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 68.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 94.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 117.00  Forward Lineup

Eden Lancaster (2015) -- diving Otago 5

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 68.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 89.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 110.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 2 3m

Phoebe Collie (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 2 3m

100C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 50.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 78.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 100.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 124.50  Forward Lineup

Mila Chapman (2013) -- Canterbury diving Club 2

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 47.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5     29.5 29.50 77.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 99.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 119.00  Forward Lineup

Phoebe Harris (2014) -- Canterbury Diving Club 3

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 44.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 70.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 94.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 115.50  Forward Lineup

Georgia Morrison (2013) -- Diving Otakaou 4

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 66.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 91.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 113.00  Forward Lineup

Zaia Ormandy (2013) -- Canterbury 5

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 64.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 89.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 111.50  Forward Lineup

Pankhuri de Vries (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 6

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 64.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 86.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 109.00  Forward Lineup

Piper Velte (2014) -- Diving Otakou 7

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 62.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 85.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 106.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 3 3m

James Dickson (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

10A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 69.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 89.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 110.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 3 3m

Layla Thomas (2015) -- Diving Otakau 2

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 81.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 100.50  Backward Lineup

Ella Densie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 62.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 96.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 3 3m

Addie Grimshaw (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1=

10A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 47.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 73.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 97.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5   25.0 25.00 122.50  Backward Lineup

Bailey Parish (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 1=

10A 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 51.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 78.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 103.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 122.50  Backward Lineup

Alexis D`Auvergne (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 70.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 90.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 113.00  Backward Lineup

Faith Abbott (2011) -- Diving Otakou 4

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 69.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 90.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 112.00  Backward Lineup

Camille Mirosa (2014) -- Diving otakou 5

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 67.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 90.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 111.00  Backward Lineup

Annabel Dutton (2010) -- Canterbury 6

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 45.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 66.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 89.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 110.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 3 3m

Iya Gear (2013) -- Canterbury 7

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 84.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 108.00  Backward Lineup

Lena Moreels (2013) -- Canterbury diving 8

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 61.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 79.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   16.0 16.00 95.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 4 3m

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 40.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 61.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 76.00  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 96.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 4 3m

Ida Beattie (2013) -- Diving Ōtākou 1=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 42.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 65.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 85.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 107.00  Back Dive

Abbie Ramsay (2012) -- Invercargill Diving 1=

101B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 62.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 83.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 107.00  Back Dive

Nina Smith (2013) -- Invercargill 3

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 58.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 6.00 64.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 88.00  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under SKills Level 3 5m

Ella Densie (2016) -- Invercargill Diving Club 1

100A 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 88.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 113.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under SKills Level 3 5m

Layla Thomas (2015) -- Diving Otakau 2

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 87.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 108.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 3 5m

Addie Grimshaw (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 56.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 116.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 144.00  Backward Jump

Bailey Parish (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 54.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 79.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 109.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0     30.0 30.00 139.00  Backward Jump

Annabel Dutton (2010) -- Canterbury 3

100A 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 28.00 54.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 108.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 135.50  Backward Jump

Alexis D`Auvergne (2012) -- Canterbury Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 9.5 8.0 9.5     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 52.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 77.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.0     28.0 28.00 105.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 132.50  Backward Jump

Lena Moreels (2013) -- Canterbury diving 5

100A 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.5 8.0 9.5     27.0 27.00 103.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 126.50  Backward Jump

Georgia Morrison (2013) -- Diving Otakaou 6

100A 5 1.0 8.5 6.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 97.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 121.00  Backward Jump

Nina Smith (2013) -- Invercargill 7

100A 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 28.00 93.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 117.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 3 5m

Iya Gear (2013) -- Canterbury 8

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 90.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 113.50  Backward Jump

Camille Mirosa (2014) -- Diving otakou 9

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 84.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 105.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 & Under Skills Level 4 5m

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

10A 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 45.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 67.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 92.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 114.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 & Over Skills Level 4 5m

Abbie Ramsay (2012) -- Invercargill Diving 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 91.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.5     27.0 27.00 118.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group D 1m

Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 28.70 51.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 83.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 114.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 143.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group D 1m

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou (guest) (1)

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 48.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 73.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 29.60 102.85  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 123.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group D 1m

Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 51.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 75.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 97.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 121.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group D 3m

Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 23.40 49.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 85.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 115.60  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 144.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group D Platform

Ollie Quinn (2016) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 50.70  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 80.45  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 105.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group D Platform

Frida Karlsberg (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 43.90  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 69.40  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 103.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C 1m

Hayden Hong (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 59.45  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 89.85  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 124.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 160.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 193.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakau 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 44.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 67.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 86.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 114.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 140.80  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C 1m

Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Canterbury diving 1

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 60.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 85.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 119.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 152.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 196.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Ōtakou 2

101B 1 1.3 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 57.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 88.35  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 119.55  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 146.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 179.55  Inward Somersault

Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou 3

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 58.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 91.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 118.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 150.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 177.50  Inward Somersault

Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakau 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 28.00 50.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 32.80 83.60  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 115.85  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 139.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 167.05  Inward Somersault

Ida Beattie (2013) -- Diving Ōtākou (guest) (5)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 50.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 78.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 104.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 132.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 158.40  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 16 / 27 9:20 am,  Monday, 8 June 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C 3m

Hayden Hong (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 36.00 36.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 67.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 44.10 111.60  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 36.90 148.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 186.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 227.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakau 2

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 51.70  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 16.90 68.60  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 89.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 114.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 138.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Girls Age Group C 3m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Canterbury diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 66.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 99.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 137.00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 180.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 38.00 218.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Charlotte Whalan (2014) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0   22.0 28.60 59.35  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 93.55  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 127.75  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 157.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 196.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakau 3

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 25.35 51.25  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 29.70 80.95  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 111.55  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 137.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 171.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Ōtakou 4

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 51.10  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 78.10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.0 25.20 103.30  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 0.5 3.0 3.0 0.0 1.5   5.0 8.00 111.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 139.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group C Platform

Hayden Hong (2014) -- Canterbury Diving 1

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 52.50  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 86.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 128.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 158.90  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C Platform

Amelie Harrop (2013) -- Canterbury diving 1

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 58.90  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 91.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 114.10  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 150.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Crawford (2013) -- Diving Ōtakou 2

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 48.45  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 78.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.0 17.00 95.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 131.55  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group C Platform

Charlotte Whalan (2014) -- Diving Otakou 3

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 48.90  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 73.70  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 94.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 120.45  Armstand Somersault

Pippa Thomas (2013) -- Diving Otakau 4

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 42.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 65.05  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 90.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 113.60  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B 1m

Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 63.85  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 96.15  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 129.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 163.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 195.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 40.00 235.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Whalan (2012) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 51.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 79.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 104.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 135.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 170.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 194.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Faith Abbott (2011) -- Diving Otakou (guest) (3)

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 53.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 82.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 106.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 130.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 159.60  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 185.10  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B 1m

Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 43.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 65.40  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 83.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 110.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 110.20 1Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 139.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B 3m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Age Group B 3m

Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 48.65  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 81.05  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 116.15  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 138.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 171.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 203.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B 3m

Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou 1

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 62.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 102.10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 133.60  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 176.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 216.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 1.5 2.0   5.5 11.00 227.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Whalan (2012) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 55.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 90.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 118.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 145.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 182.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 210.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group B Platform

Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 61.50  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 93.50  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 120.70  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 152.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 195.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group A 1m

Elizabeth Dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 62.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 88.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 119.00  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 161.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 198.20  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 225.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0   2.0 4.20 230.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group A 1m

Zoe Johnson (2010) -- Invercargill Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 54.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 88.15  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 23.20 111.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 138.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 167.35  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 194.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 218.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Zuzanna Kochan (2008) -- Diving Otakou 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 46.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 21.60 67.60  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 91.60  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 127.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 157.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0   5.0 11.00 168.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 204.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group A 3m

Zuzanna Kochan (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 53.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 80.20  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 118.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 149.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 186.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 229.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 267.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Elizabeth Dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 98.25  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 124.15  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 165.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0   12.5 30.00 195.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.0 20.90 216.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 253.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Zoe Johnson (2010) -- Invercargill Diving Club 3

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 59.00  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 88.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 115.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 142.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 174.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

302C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 200.10  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 230.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior Elite A Platform

Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland diving 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior Elite A Platform

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 52.90  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 75.00  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 103.50  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 130.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 168.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 193.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 32.40 225.90  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Age Group A Platform

Zuzanna Kochan (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 53.10  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 79.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 114.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 143.05  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 173.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 204.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Zoe Johnson (2010) -- Invercargill Diving Club 2

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 50.65  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 80.65  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 107.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 135.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 166.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 193.10  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior Elite C 1m

Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 91.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 122.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 151.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 176.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 214.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving (withdrew) 2

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior Elite C 1m

Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 64.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 93.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 129.25  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior Elite C 1m

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 35.15 164.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 42.90 207.30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 246.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 287.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior Elite C 3m

Zachary Gladding (2013) -- Canterbury Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 28.70 61.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 90.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 117.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 156.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 189.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 227.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 257.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior Elite C 3m

Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 58.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 39.90 98.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 138.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 172.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 215.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 251.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 60.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 84.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 116.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 148.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 189.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 227.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior Elite C Platform

Sienna Gladding (2015) -- Canterbury Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 79.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 122.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 161.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 204.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 36.00 240.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 68.55  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 99.75  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 129.50  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 160.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 198.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior Elite C Platform

Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou (guest) (3)

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 55.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 86.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 23.20 109.65  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 139.40  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 172.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 23 / 27 9:20 am,  Monday, 8 June 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior Elite A 1m

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 66.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 98.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 135.20  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 179.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 228.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 276.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 321.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 364.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 48.75 413.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 67.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 98.45  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 128.85  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 167.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 203.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 46.80 250.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 22.05 272.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5   1.5 3.45 276.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 316.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior Elite A 3m

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland diving 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 75.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 111.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 148.65  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 189.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 234.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 289.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 343.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 43.40 386.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 50.40 437.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior Elite A 3m

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 65.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 104.75  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 36.00 140.75  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 177.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 223.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 267.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 299.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0   4.5 9.00 308.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 26.25 335.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 24 / 27 9:20 am,  Monday, 8 June 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls Junior Elite A 3m

Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland diving 1

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 48.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 24.70 73.40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 25.20 98.60  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 132.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 165.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 196.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0   4.0 8.00 204.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 240.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Junior Elite A Platform

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 77.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 111.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 153.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 189.50  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 214.70  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 254.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 36.45 290.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 328.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls

Abbie Ramsay (2012) -- Invercargill Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 64.50  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 93.75  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 128.90  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 159.30  Inward Somersault

103C 5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 195.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls

Sophie Megget (2011) -- Diving Otakou 2

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 60.30  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 94.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 30.80 125.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 155.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 190.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Faith Abbott (2011) -- Diving Otakou 3

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 33.60 61.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   24.5 36.75 98.35  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 127.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 154.15  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 33.60 187.75  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 25 / 27 9:20 am,  Monday, 8 June 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m

Amelia Norris (2004) -- Canterbury Diving 1

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 44.00 87.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 110.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 135.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 174.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m

Amelia Norris (2004) -- Canterbury Diving 1

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 86.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 132.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 22.40 155.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 185.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rookie Masters

Celestyn Soon (2005) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 55.00  Backward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 75.50  Backward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 93.50  Forward Lineup

101A 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 118.00  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

25-34 Women Masters 1m

Sarah-Jane Stringer (1993) -- Canterbury Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 34.40 62.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 97.20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 131.70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 169.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 207.95  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

35-49 Womens Masters 1m

Emmy Sim (1983) -- Diving Otakou 1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 69.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 39.10 108.55  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 149.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 31.20 180.45  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

25-34 Women Masters 3m

Sarah-Jane Stringer (1993) -- Canterbury Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 61.65  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 42.30 103.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 141.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0   24.0 38.40 179.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 3.0   16.0 32.00 211.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Skills Level 3 Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Addie Grimshaw (2014)  -- Canterbury Diving 

Alexis D`Auvergne (2012)  -- Canterbury Diving 

1

10A 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   8.5 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 7.5    

10C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5   8.0 39.0 46.80 93.608.5 8.0    

20C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   9.0 43.0 25.80 119.409.0 9.0    

Annabel Dutton (2010)  -- Canterbury 

Iya Gear (2013)  -- Canterbury 

2

10A 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   8.0 39.0 46.80 46.807.5 8.5    

10C 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   8.0 37.0 44.40 91.207.5 7.0    

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   8.0 40.0 24.00 115.208.5 8.5    

Bailey Parish (2012)  -- Canterbury Diving 

Lena Moreels (2013)  -- Canterbury diving 

3

10A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.5 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 6.0    

10C 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   7.5 36.5 43.80 84.007.0 7.5    

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.0 20.40 104.407.0 7.0    

Rookie Masters Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Emmy Sim (1983)  -- Diving Otakou 

Sophie Megget (2011)  -- Diving Otakou 

1

10A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   7.0 32.0 38.40 38.406.5 6.5    

401C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 31.0 37.20 75.606.5 6.0    

Girls C/D 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Caitlin Lill (2013)  -- Diving Otakou 

Ella Appleton (2013)  -- Diving Otakou 

1

101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   5.5 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 6.5    

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.5   6.0 34.5 41.40 81.607.0 7.5    

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   5.5 30.0 34.20 115.806.0 5.5    

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   7.0 35.0 39.90 155.707.0 7.5    

Boys A/B 3m Synchro



Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Liam Drummond (2011)  -- Diving Otakou 

Noah Haines (2013)  -- Diving Otakau 

1

101C 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 29.5 35.40 35.406.5 6.0    

201C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   7.5 32.0 38.40 73.806.0 7.0    

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0   3.5 19.5 21.06 94.864.0 3.0    

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 33.5 26.13 120.996.5 7.5    

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   5.5 27.0 24.30 145.295.0 6.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Mixed A/B 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- Diving Otakou 

Elizabeth Dearden (2008)  -- Diving Otakou 

1

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   6.5 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.0    

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 33.5 40.20 82.207.0 7.0    

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5   6.0 28.0 31.92 114.125.0 6.0    

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   6.0 29.5 42.48 156.605.5 7.0    

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   6.5 32.5 40.95 197.557.0 5.5    


